
LOT 12 OAKS OF LAKE CITY PHS 1

WD 1378-2364, WD 1404-2613, WD 1

KLAMFOTH JEFF/KLAMFOTH ANGELA
179 SW MANDIBA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

17-5S-17-09280-112

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18517.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

02/27/2026 robin 4.15 84,000 0 0 84,000

STANDARD
3

449,862
8,280
84,000

542,142
0

542,142
HX HB 51,411

490,731
542,142

0

546,686

1453/37 11/12/2021 WD Q V 01 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

O'NEAL JOHN G

KLAMFOTH JEFF

1404/2613 2/03/2020 WD Q V 01 59,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EQUITY TRUST COMPANY 

JOHN G & BRANDI G O

2026
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000054455 Swimming Pool and 84,600 11/12/2025

000049218 New Residential C 200,000 02/15/2024

2026HX Base Yr

179 SW MANDIBA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,680 110.2500 123.48 454,406 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 3021

BAS 3,021 100 2025 3,021 369,303

FGR 792 55 2025 436 53,299

FOP 264 30 2025 79 9,657

FOP 480 30 2025 144 17,603

4,557 3,680 449,862

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-30,-10] W24 S26 W12 S3 W31 N12 W16 S47 E11
S3 E12 N10 E12 S2 E12 N2 E12 N21 E24 N19 E4 N14 W4 N3 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-54,7] W43 S12 E31 N3 E12 N9 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-54,47] W12 S2 W12 N2 W12 S8 E36 N8 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-30,26] W24 S34 E12 N2 E12 N32 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,760.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 8,280

8,280

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.60 140,000.00 84,000.00 84,000


